
 
 

(FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

 
SABADO 03 DE JANEIRO 2026. 

         Inicio 14:32  

 

1 
$31,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

 
P.A. HORSE 

CABALLO 
ODDS 

MOMIO 
JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT
PESO 

1 VINSANITY  10/1 Morales 118 

2 PROTEGE (L) 9/5 Gil 118 

3 JUST RELAX (L) 4/1 Rojas 118 

4 RAINBOW'S PRIDE (L) 7/2 Leon 118 

5 MORNING CUP (L) 6/1 Mitchell 118 

6 CINCO DE MO (L) 8/1 Camacho 118 

7 SAMURAI PRINCE (L) 6/1 Marin 118 
 

2 
$31,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M  (8) 

APROX 15:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GRIDLOCK (L) 5/2 Gil 118 

2 KIP THE DISTANCE (L) 5/1 Martinez 118 

3 JUST LIKE YOU (L) 6/1 Marin 118 

4 DIVINE ROMANCE (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 118 

5 MY CAJUN LADY (L) 10/1 Feliciano 118 

6 WILDWOOD BYE (L) 10/1 Quinonez 118 

7 THELASTBULLETSMINE (L) 6/1 Morales 118 

8 MILA JUNES (L) 5/1 Camacho 118 
 

3 
$19,000 CLM 4UP 1636M  (12) 

APROX 15:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6  
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COX CANYON (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 116 

2 DOWNTOWN CONNECTOR (L) 9/2 Feliciano 123 

3 PAYNTER'S PRODIGY (L) 6/1 Ho 123 

4 GHOST STALKER (L) 20/1 Hess 123 

5 HOLIDAY FANTASY (L) 15/1 Mejias 116 

6 BELTS 'N BROOKS (L) 30/1 Gil 123 

7 POLITICAL RIOT (L) 8/1 Santos 123 

8 MIDNIGHT ONYX (L) 9/2 Camacho 123 

9 STREET GLIDE (L) 4/1 Marin 123 

10 LE GRIFFON (L) 3/1 Leon S. 123 

11 LINO'S KID (L) (AE) 30/1 Leon 123 

12 OUT WORK'N (L) (AE) 30/1 Canuto 123 
 

4 
$19,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 16:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CALL THE CAVALRY (L) 10/1 Leon J. 118 

2 AWESOME ENTRY (L) 12/1 Villa 118 

3 KING FALIERO (L) 5/2 Leon 118 

4 KALINBA (L) 30/1 Fernandez 108 

5 HENDRICKSON (L) 10/1 Rojas 120 

6 DON'T ANSWER  12/1 Serpa 118 

7 DAVID'S SONGS (L) 15/1 Morales 118 

8 HOMER JONES (L) 6/5 Gil 122 

9 FEDERAL EXCHANGE (L) 30/1 Gonzalez 111 

10 SWEN (L) 10/1 Hess 118 
 

5 
$23,500 FMMD CLM 4UP 1700M (T)  
APROX 16:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (11) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CURLINA STAR (L) 30/1 Serpa 123 

2 ADDAGIRL ADDIE (L) 12/1 Ferrer 123 

3 I'M HUNGOVER (L) 15/1 Marquez 123 

4 QUEEN OF SPIRITS (L) 30/1 Hess 123 

5 YAMMY YAMMY BELLA (L) 30/1 Rodriguez 123 

6 MAGICA (L) 1/1 Marin 123 

7 TOO MUCH FUN (L) 12/1 Morales 123 

8 FRENCH MISTRESS (L) 5/2 Camacho 123 

9 KATARZYNA (L) 6/1 Centeno 123 

10 JERSEY JOYCE (L) 10/1 Leon 121 

11 SARAS SHINING STAR (AE) 30/1 Martinez 123 
 

 

 

6 
$55,000 FM MD 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 17:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DI CAPRI (L) 7/2 Morales 122 

2 TEJANITA (L) 3/1 Marin 122 

3 SOLO VINCERE (L) 20/1 Camacho 122 

4 MAGALA (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 

5 ALWAYS PRAISING  30/1 Mitchell 122 

6 MONA L (L) 5/1 Rojas 122 

7 DAME GINA MARIE (L) 8/1 Landeros 122 

8 TABOO MISCHIEF (L) 9/2 Gil 122 

9 BLAZING AFFAIR (L) 5/1 Leon 122 
 

7 
$25,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 17:33 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUSTIN AWAY (L) 12/1 Maldonado 118 

2 OLD TOWN ROAD (L) 15/1 Hess 118 

3 IBRIM (L) 9/2 Montanez 118 

4 PAYNTED WARRIOR (L) 6/1 Feliciano 118 

5 TWO STEPPIN KLUKI (L) 30/1 Cotto, Jr. 118 

6 GUAPO AGAIN (L) 7/2 Gil 118 

7 SULTAN THE GREAT (L) 20/1 Suarez 118 

8 MEGAN'S HONOR (L) 8/1 Quinonez 118 

9 DUNDIE (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 111 

10 ELUSIVE D'ORO (L) 6/1 Camacho 118 
 

8 
$22,300 FM CLM 4UP 1600M (T) 
(14) 

APROX 18:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TERRIE T (L) 20/1 Hess 119 

2 JAANTJE (L) 30/1 Leon 119 

3 MADAM PROSECUTOR (L) 6/1 Gallardo 119 

4 MISCHIEVOUS TRICK (L) 8/1 Marquez 119 

5 GOLD STAMP (L) 5/1 Leon S. 119 

6 SLIVER OF SUNSHINE (L) 10/1 Morales 119 

7 MY GAL (L) 8/1 Maldonado 119 

8 BACKSEAT ROMANCE (L) 10/1 Gil 119 

9 ALICE FAIRFAX (L) 5/2 Camacho  119 

10 ATTENDING (L) 4/1 Marin 119 

11 APPLE SHAKE SHAKE (L) (AE) 10/1 Rodriguez 119 

12 HIT SONG (L) (AE) 12/1 Casique 123 

13 COCKTAIL KISSES (L) (AE) 7/2 Camacho 119 

14 TINKATWO (L) (AE) 30/1 Golibrzuch 119 
 

9 
$55,500 ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (12) 

APROX 18:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SWAGGISH (L) 6/1 Gil 118 

2 WARRING THUNDER (L) 30/1 Canuto 118 

3 TROOPS (L) 15/1 Morales 122 

4 GIANLUCA BE LUCKY (L) 9/2 Centeno 122 

5 EMPIRE SKY (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 111 

6 URANIUM (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 118 

7 TRAFALGAR'S HERO (L) 30/1 Meneses 118 

8 MOMENT'S NOTICE (L) 3/1 Marin 118 

9 MISH (L) 9/5 Camacho 118 

10 P FOUR (L) 20/1 Golibrzuch 118 

11 KING GERALD (L) 20/1 Ferrer 118 

12 SCHNITTKER (L) 20/1 Santos 118 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

 


